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Nutrition Facts

137 Speeflway Lane 24 servings per container
Mooresville, NC 28117 Serving Size One Slice (184 g)
o, =
9 Phone (704) 660-5706
. Fax (704) 660_5717 Amount Per Serving Cal O r i es 730
Queen Glty CPastry www.QueenCityPastry.com —
Total Fat 389 49%
Saturated Fat 12g 59%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 40mg 14%
Sodium 330mg 15%
M&M Peanut Butter Bar 72 Sheet Tota Carbanyckas 87 82%
Dietary Fiber 49 14%
MFG# 66110'024 Total Sugars 48g
UPCH#: 815069008382
Includes 44g Added Sugars 88%
Protein 119 22%
e Description: Peanut oatmeal bar with layers of peanut —
butter and M&M’s Vitamin D Omeg 0%
o Ingredients: Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, ,?j:;j:nf;mg 232
reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid) Potassium 250mg %

(wheat), peanut butter* non-gmo (peanuts, sugar, palm 0il, e % baiy vaue ©v) tets you now much a nutrent i a
contains 2% or less of: salt, molasses.) (peanuts), m & m's Gy ot o et muttion s
(milk chocolate (sugar, chocolate, cocoa butter, skim milk, milkfat, lactose, soy lecithin, salt,
artificial flavors), sugar, cornstarch, less than 1% - corn syrup, gum acacia, coloring (includes
red 40 lake, yellow 6, blue 2 lake, yellow 5, blue 1 lake, red 40, blue 1), dextrin.), chocolate
chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin (an emulsifier), vanilla (milk)
(milk), brown sugar (pure cane sugar, pure cane molasses), butter (cream, natural flavors)
(milk), soybean oil with citric acid (preservative) (soybeans), sugar (pure cane sugar), sweet
condensed milk (milk solids, sucrose) (milk), whole eggs (egg), rolled oats (whole grain oats)
(soybeans, wheat), coconut flake so2 free (desiccated coconut, sugar, water, propylene glycol
and salt) (tree nuts), pecan pieces (tree nuts), water, corn flake cereal (corn (88%), sugar, salt,
barley malt extract, vitamins (vitamin ¢, vitamin e, niacin, riboflavin, thiamin, folate),
minerals (iron, zinc oxide)., pure bourbon vanilla extract (alcohol, water, and select
madagascar bourbon vanilla beans), kosher salt, baking soda (sodium bicarbonate)

¢ Major Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Peanut, Pecans.

e Storage Temperature & Shelf Life: The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0 °F. After
taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results.
If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality
could deteriorate.

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts
(almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).




